VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB6002 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Agriculture and Forestry » Item 111 Virginia Racing Commission

Item 111 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2023	Second Year - FY2024
Regulation of Horse Racing and Pari-Mutuel Betting (55800)	\$4,573,891	\$4,573,891
License and Regulate Horse Racing and Pari-mutuel Wagering (55801)	\$4,573,891	\$4,573,891
Fund Sources:		
Special	\$4,573,891	\$4,573,891